COUNTY: HUBBARD

115
212
236
238
311
321
332
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
515
519
522
531
532
541
561
621
711
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
MINING -ALL OTHER
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -BROADCASTING

INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDES IGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$458,032
$5,377,266
$9,652,979
$4,278,716
$2,550,261
$3,748,732
$1,613,121
$1,695,825
$1,842,982
$31,720,710
$4,163,040
$2,032,021
$29,634,975
$49,440,388
$19,470,083
$1,310,257
$1,974,695
$7,798,416
$17,232,890
$2,563,186
$7,342,848
$50,613
$568,625
$6,096,997
$2,213,358
$566,812
$2,247,978
$5,134,818
$594,104
$380,209
$2,779,651
$11,680,149
$15,320,000
$6,973,893
$701,226
$1,366,107
$76,346,680

$338,922,643

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUS
ANNUAL 2004

TRY

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$280,981 $18,266
$2,755,720 $179,119
$473,058 $30,747
$531,867 $34,569
$318,434 $20,698
$1,501,180 $97,573
$1,331,237 $86,532
$772,629 $50,222
$205,147 $13,336
$3,948,773 $256,700
$2,860,273 $185,913
$1,904,571 $123,799
$23,809, 326 $1,547,601
$15,208, 347 $1,103,038
$5,222,613 $339,464
$664,621 $43,191
$1,496,480 $97,272
$5,616,872 $365,100
$5,663,959 $368,221
$720,913 $46,861
$356,888 $23,199
$44,542 $2,895
$132,583 $8,618
$9,229 $599
$440,242 $28,616
$477,050 $32,985
$645,064 $41,929
$2,119,840 $137,788
$168,526 $10,952
$331,934 $21,575
$2,270,558 $151,484
$9,748,475 $634,028
$14,101,251 $976,691
$4,559,067 $296,454
$443,388 $28,822
$946,207 $83,059
$13,369,636 $872,624
$125,451,481 $8,360,540

USE TAX

$104
$167
$826
$10,891
$142,124
$24,700
$42,613
$1

$164
$454
$21,012
$12
$4,229
$239
$506
$146
$1,423
$568
$4,645
$2,043
$1,189
$1,329

$327,090

TOTAL TAX

$18,370
$179,286
$31,573
$45,460
$162,822
$122,273
$129,145
$50,223
$13,500
$257,154
$206,925
$123,811
$1,551,830
$1,103,277
$339,970
$43,337
$98,695
$365,668
$372,866
$48,904
$24,388
$4,224
$8,623
$3,412
$28,616
$33,861
$43,386
$147,128
$13,201
$21,575
$162,232
$635,284
$977,682
$300,124
$31,686
$83,376
$903,743

$8,687,630
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